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Karen Kish, MD, FACS, Program Director, Breast Surgery, kkish@mercyhealth.org

Rashad G. Choudry, MD, Vascular Surgery, Rashad.Choudry@mercyhealth.org

Prashanth Ramachandra, MD, FACS, General and Bariatric Surgery,
pramachandra@mercyhealth.org

Orlando A. Castillo, MD, FACS, General Surgery, or1304@comcast.net

John Fernandez, MD, Plastic Surgery, John.Fernandez@stmaryhealthcare.org

Kanika Trehan, MD, General and Bariatric Surgery, Kanika.Trehan@mercyhealth.org

Michelle Ford, Surgery Coordinator, mford@mercyhealth.org

Sameh Yousef, MD, Chief Resident, Sameh.Yousef@mercyhealth.org
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